



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(CRL) 2534/2017**

PANKAJ KALRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

C B I & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ripudaman Bhardwaj, SPP with
Mr. Kushagra Kumar and Mr.
Abhinav Bhardwaj, Advocates for
CBI.

Mr. Vikram Jetly, CGSC with Ms.
Shreya Jetly, Advocate for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

25.10.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 31st January 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

OCTOBER 25, 2024

V.Rawat